Series C and Special Application Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
    PG01200001K—October 2011    www.eatoncanada.ca
1
1
2
3
4
5

�
HACR rated.
Catalogue Numbering System
This information is presented only as an aid to understanding
catalogue numbers. It is not to be used to build catalogue
numbers for circuit breakers or trip units.
Circuit Breaker/Frame Catalogue Number
GD   3   100
Circuit
Breaker Type
GD
GHB
GBH
GHC
GCH
GHQ
HGHB
HGHC
Number of
poles
1: 1 Pole
2: 2 Pole
3: 3 Pole
Trip
Amperes
15
20
24
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
Suffix
K: Moulded Case Switch
V: 50°C
F01: Freeze Tested
J01: Fungus Protected
R01: Shock Tested
Terminal Types
Circuit